May 22 2024 (22:42) India Rail Info 1

Puri - Kamakhya Express (Via Howrah) (PT)/15643 - Exp - NFR
MLDT/Malda Town to KNE/KishanGanj
2h 5m - 148 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PURI  |Puri 22:10 3 |1 0 66 |5 ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 22:50 22:55 5m (4 |1 44 |38 |16 |ECoR
3 BBS Bhubaneswar 23:25 23:30 5m (3 |1 63 |83 |33 |ECoR
4 |CTC Cuttack Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |1 |1 91 82 (28 |ECOR
5 KR \|Jajpur Keonjhar Road 00:48 00:50 2m (2 |2 163 |44 |32 |ECoR
6 |BHC |Bhadrak 01:49 01:51 2m |3 |2 206 |71 |17 |ECOR
7 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 04:22 04:30 8m |0 |2 385 |45 |39 |SER
8 HWH |Howrah Junction 07:05 07:30 25m |11 |2 500 (39 |12 |ER

g BDC |Bandel junction 08:31 08:33 2m |4 |2 539 |77 |26 |ER
10 |ABKA |Ambika Kalna 09:06 09:08 2m |3 |2 582 |48 |13 |ER

11 |NDAE |Nabadwip Dham 09:37 09:41 dm |3 |2 605 |42 ER

12 |KWAE |Katwa Junction 10:37 10:42 5m |3 |2 644 |79 ER

13 |KGLE |Khagraghat Road 11:26 11:28 2m (3 |2 [703 |46 (22 |[ER
14 |AZ Azimganj Junction 11:47 11:52 5m |1 |2 717 140 |25 |ER

15 |NFK |New Farakka Junction 13:50 13:52 2m (2 |2 797 |31 ER
16 |MLDT [Malda Town 15:00 15:10 10m (4 |2 832 |74 |31 |ER
17 |HCR |Harischandrapur 15:55 15:57 2m 2 887 |63 |31 [NFR
18 [BOE |Barsoijunction 16:30 16:32 2m |2 |2 922 |80 |34 [NFR
19 |(KNE |KishanGanj 17:15 17:17 2m |1 |2 980 |53 [53 |NFR
20 |NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 18:55 19:05 10m |1,2 |2 1067 {11 [114 |[NFR
21 [SGUJ |Siligurijunction 19:45 19:50 5m (2,3 |2 1074 |44 |119 [NFR
22 |NMZ |New Mal Junction 20:55 20:57 2m |1 |2 1122 {43 |161 |[NFR
23 |APDJ |Alipur Duar Junction 23:35 23:40 5Sm |2 |2 1235 (52 |50 [NFR
24 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |01:45 01:50 5m }S 3 1344 |77 |60 [NFR
25 |GLPT |Goalpara Town 02:30 02:32 2m (1 |3 1396 (47 |49 |[NFR
26 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 05:10 2 |3 1520 |- 56 |NFR

May 22 2024 (22:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



